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Current Search:- Place of Receipt : JAKARTA to Destination : HHROSHIMA

TRANSIT TIME  TRANSIT TIME
PORT/PORT CLOSING/PORT

VESSEL

VOYAGE CLOSING AT POL

SINAR SORONG
CALAIS TRADER
CSCL LIMA
ARICA BRIDGE
SINAR SORONG
CALAIS TRADER
CSCL LIMA
ARICA BRIDGE
LADY OF LUCK
CALAIS TRADER
CSCL LIMA
CSCL LIMA

116N
007N
117N
190N
117N
008N
118N
191N
165N
009N
119N
192N

10/08/2021
10/12/2021
15/10/2021
19/10/2021
22/10/2021
26/10/2021
29/10/2021
11/02/2021
11/05/2021
11/09/2021
11/12/2021
16/11/2021
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CLOSINGIMO g} ING PORT OF LOADING HUB DEaTRATON ETA
10/10/2021 JAKARTA SINGAPORE HIROSHIMA  11/02/2021
14/10/2021 JAKARTA SINGAPORE HIROSHIMA  11/06/2021
17/10/2021 JAKARTA SINGAPORE HIROSHIMA  11/09/2021
21/10/2021 JAKARTA SINGAPORE HIROSHIMA  13/11/2021
24/10/2021 JAKARTA SINGAPORE HIROSHIMA  16/11/2021
28/10/2021 JAKARTA SINGAPORE HIROSHIMA  20/11/2021
31/10/2021 JAKARTA SINGAPORE HIROSHIMA  23/11/2021
11/04/2021 JAKARTA SINGAPORE HIROSHIMA  27/11/2021
11/07/2021 JAKARTA SINGAPORE HIROSHIMA  30/11/2021
11/11/2021 JAKARTA SINGAPORE HIROSHIMA  12/04/2021
14/11/2021 JAKARTA SINGAPORE HIROSHIMA  12/07/2021
18/11/2021 JAKARTA SINGAPORE HIROSHIMA  12/11/2021
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